Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Stanford-Jason - (1620195) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.19
1:30.32
1:32.00
1:32.43
1:38.07
1:40.13
1:41.13
1:43.24
1:43.63
1:52.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.19
1:30.32
1:32.00
1:32.43
1:43.24
1:38.07
1:41.13
1:40.13
1:43.63

1:52.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

153
153
144
142
119
112
109
102
101

79

WA Pts

153
153
144
142
102
119
109
112
101

79

Round

m m I

Round

F

m m I

Date

13/01/24
13/01/24
25/11/23
18/11/23
10/06/23
25/03/23
15/04/23
30/09/23
02/10/22
11/06/22

Date

13/01/24
13/01/24
25/11/23
18/11/23
30/09/23
10/06/23
15/04/23
25/03/23
02/10/22

11/06/22

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Trowbridge ASC L3 Autumn Open Meet 2023
Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023
Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023
Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet March 2023

Trowbridge ASC L3 Spring Open Meet 2023

Salisbury Stingrays Combined Club Championships 23

Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022

Salisbury Stingrays SC Summer Open Meet 2022

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Trowbridge ASC L3 Autumn Open Meet 2023

Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023

Salisbury Stingrays Combined Club Championships 23

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023
Trowbridge ASC L3 Spring Open Meet 2023
Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet March 2023
Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022

Salisbury Stingrays SC Summer Open Meet 2022

Venue

Salisbury
Salisbury
Trownridge
Calne

Five Rivers LC
Calne
Trowbridge
Five Rivers
Five Rivers LC

Fiver Rivers LC

Venue

Salisbury
Salisbury
Trownridge
Calne

Five Rivers
Five Rivers LC
Trowbridge
Calne

Five Rivers LC

Fiver Rivers LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



