Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Stanford-Jason - (1620195) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.19	153	F	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:30.32	153	Н	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:32.00	144	F	25/11/23	Trowbridge ASC L3 Autumn Open Meet 2023	Trownridge		3
1:32.43	142	F	18/11/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023	Calne		3
1:38.07	119	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
1:40.13	112	F	25/03/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet March 2023	Calne		3
1:41.13	109	Н	15/04/23	Trowbridge ASC L3 Spring Open Meet 2023	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:43.24	102	F	30/09/23	Salisbury Stingrays Combined Club Championships 23	Five Rivers		4
1:43.63	101	F	02/10/22	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022	Five Rivers LC		4
1:52.63	79	F	11/06/22	Salisbury Stingrays SC Summer Open Meet 2022	Fiver Rivers LC		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.19	153	F	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:30.32	153	Н	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:32.00	144	F	25/11/23	Trowbridge ASC L3 Autumn Open Meet 2023	Trownridge		3
1:32.43	142	F	18/11/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023	Calne		3
1:43.24	102	F	30/09/23	Salisbury Stingrays Combined Club Championships 23	Five Rivers		4
1:38.07	119	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
1:41.13	109	Н	15/04/23	Trowbridge ASC L3 Spring Open Meet 2023	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:40.13	112	F	25/03/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet March 2023	Calne		3
1:43.63	101	F	02/10/22	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022	Five Rivers LC		4
1:52.63	79	F	11/06/22	Salisbury Stingrays SC Summer Open Meet 2022	Fiver Rivers LC		3